
Belle Valley Softball

2023 - 24  Schedule

Date Day Time Opponent/Event Location Bus Info

15 Aug Tue 4:00 Emge/Signal Hill Belle Valley N/A Emge and Signal Hill have a 
combined team

16 Aug Wed 2:45 Team Pictures Belle Valley N/A Flyer will be sent home first week 
of school

17 Aug Thu 4:00 Open Date N/A Still looking to fill this date

22 Aug Tue 4:00 Central JH Belle Valley N/A

24 Aug Thu 4:00 West JH Belle Valley N/A

29 Aug Tue 4:00 Joe Arthur JAMS 3:00

31 Aug Thu 4:00 Open Date N/A Still looking to fill this date

5 Sep Tue 4:00 Whiteside WS 3:00 This game will be played at 
Grizzly Stadium  Players will be 

given tickets
7 Sep Thu 4:00 Wolf Branch Belle Valley N/A

12 Sep Tue 4:00 Open Date 3:00 Still looking to fill this date

14 Sep Thu 4:00 Shiloh Belle Valley N/A

19-21 Aug Tue-Thu TBA Regionals O'Fallon Sports 
Park N/A  

Coach:  Chella McClosky:  cmcclosky@bv119.net - - School Number: 236-5262

Coach:  Tanner Brumgard:  tbrumgard@bv119.net - - School Number: 236-5242

Athletic Director:  Todd Gleadle:  tgleadle@bv119.net - - School Number: 236-5209

Belle Valley:  2465 Amann Drive, Belleville, IL 62220 - - Phone:  (618) 236-5200

AWAY GAME INFORMATION

Joseph Arthur:  160 St Ellen Mine Rd, O'Fallon, IL 62269 - - Phone:  (618) 632-6336

Whiteside:  2028 Lebanon Ave Belleville, IL 62221 - - Phone:  (618) 239-0000

O'Fallon Sports Park:  301 Obernuefemann Rd, O'Fallon, IL 62269 - - Phone:  (618) 624-0139


